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SUSPENSION

ARIA INFINITA ARRANGEMENT 1

Light Source:

Dimmable:
Materials:
With:
Weight:
Packaging:

30 X12W E27 LED Filament Bulbs
+8 X 12W Spot LED PAR 38

with dimmable bulbs
Polycarbonate, Lentiflex®
20 Hanging Points

net 214 Kg - gross 461Kg

222 x82xh.63 cm
222 x82xh.63cm

144 cm

(56-1/4”)

317 cm

(123-3/4")

270 cm

(105-1/4")

‘ SIZE ‘ PRODUCT CODE

‘ CANOPY DETAILS

FINISH
ARISXXLWHTO6TO0OAO1EU @12 xh.3,2cm
ARISXXLWHTO6TO0AO02EU o
ARISXXLWHTO6TO0AO3EU
WHITE
@12xh.3,2cm

ARIA INFINITA ARRANGEMENT 2

Light Source:

Dimmable:
Materials:
With:
Weight:

Packaging:

54 X 12W E27 LED Filament Bulbs
+14 X12W Spot LED PAR 38

with dimmable bulbs
Polycarbonate, Lentiflex®

32 Hanging Points

net 321,2 Kg - gross 607,44 Kg

143 x143 x h. 85,5cm X2
222 x82xh. 63 cm X2

144 cm
(56-1/4")

270 cm

77-1/4")

(105-1/4™)

ARISXXLGLDO6TOOAO1EU

ARISXXLGLDO6TO0AO02EU

’

ARISXXLGLDO6TO0AO3EU

GOLD

ARIA INFINITA ARRANGEMENT 3

Light Source:

Dimmable:
Materials:
With:
Weight:

Packaging:

78 X 12W E27 LED Filament Bulbs
+22 X12W Spot LED PAR 38

with dimmable bulbs
Polycarbonate, Lentiflex®
48 Hanging Points

net 433,6 Kg - gross 734 Kg

143 x143 x h. 85,5cm X2
222 x82xh.63cm X2
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220V TECHNICAL INFO

(264”)

198 cm

439 cm

(77-1/4”)

(171-1/4”)

220V TECHNICAL INFO




ARIA I N FI N ITA DESIGN BY ZAHA HADID DESIGN

.

SUSPENSION

ARIA INFINITA ARRANGEMENT 1

Light Source:

Dimmable:
Materials:
With:
Weight:
Packaging:

30 X12W E26 LED Filament Bulbs
+8 X 12W Spot LED PAR 38

with dimmable bulbs
Polycarbonate, Lentiflex®

20 Hanging Points

net 471,79 Ibs - gross 1016,33 Ibs

87,4 x 32,28 x h. 24,8 in
87,4 x 32,28 x h. 24,8 in

144 cm
(56-1/4")

317 cm

(123-3/4")

270 cm
(105-1/4™)

FINISH

‘ SIZE ‘ PRODUCT CODE

CANOPY DETAILS

ARISXXLWHTO6TO0AO01US

@ 4,72 xh. 1,26 in

ARISXXLWHTO06T00AO02US

/

ARISXXLWHTO06TO0AO3US

WHITE

ARIA INFINITA ARRANGEMENT 2

Light Source:

Dimmable:
Materials:
With:
Weight:

Packaging:

54 X 12W E26 LED Filament Bulbs
+14 X12W Spot LED PAR 38

with dimmable bulbs
Polycarbonate, Lentiflex®

32 Hanging Points

net 888,9 Ibs - gross 1550,28 Ibs

56,3 x 56,3 x h. 33,66 in X2
87,4 x 32,28 xh. 24,8 in X2

144 cm

(56-1/4")
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198 cm

270 cm

77-1/4")

(105-1/4™)

ARISXXLGLDO6TO0AOQ1US

@ 4,72 xh. 1,26 in

ARISXXLGLDO6TO0A02US

/

GOLD

ARISXXLGLDO6TO0AO3US

ARIA INFINITA ARRANGEMENT 3

Light Source:

Dimmable:
Materials:
With:
Weight:

Packaging:

78 X 12W E26 LED Filament Bulbs
+22 X12W Spot LED PAR 38

with dimmable bulbs
Polycarbonate, Lentiflex®

48 Hanging Points

net 955,92 Ibs - gross 1618,18 Ibs

56,3 x 56,3 x h.33,66in X2
87,4 x32,28 xh.24,8in X2
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(264”)

198 cm

439 cm

(77-1/4”)

(171-1/4”)

110V TECHNICAL INFO






